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Clayton County Fire & Emergency 
Services 
Contact: Captain Richard Elliott 
Phone #: 770-478-7833 
E-mail: rich.elliott@co.clayton.ga.us  
 
Hall County Fire Academy 
Contact: Captain Skip Heflin 
Phone#: 770-297-5509 
E-mail: sheflin@hallcounty.org 
 
Hinesville Fire Department 
Contact: Captain Kristian Johanson 
Phone#: 912-876-4865 
E-mail: kjohanson@cityofhinesville.org 
 
Laurens County Fire Department 
Contact: Chief Bill Laird 
Phone#: 478-277-2911 
E-mail: lairdb@dlcga.com 
 
McDuffie County Fire Rescue Services 
Contact: Chief Stephen Sewell 
Phone#: 706-595-2045 

E-mail: ssewell@thomson-mcduffie.net 
 
Montezuma Fire & Emergency 
Services 
Contact: Chief David Trussell  
Phone#: 478-472-6223 
E-mail: chief101@windstream.net 
 
Moultrie Fire Department 
Contact: Captain Joey Hartley  
Phone#: 229-985-1805 
E-mail: joey.hartley@moultriega.com 
 
Rome Fire Department 
Contact: Chief Roger DeBerry 
Phone#: 706-236-4505 
E-mail: rdeberry@romega.us 
 

Roswell-Alpharetta Public Safety 
Training Center (RAPSTC) 
Contact: Captain Tim Stowers 
Phone#: 678-297-6278 / 404-787-5058 
E-mail: tstowers@alpharetta.ga.us 
 
Screven County Fire Department 
Contact: Chief Harvey Cryder 
Phone#: 912-564-2709 
E-mail: fire1scfd@windstream.net 
 
Walker County Emergency Services 
Contact: Chief Robert Stephenson 
Phone#: 706-539-1255 
E-mail: walkertraining@gmail.com 
 
West Georgia Technical College 
Contact: Tom Smith 
Phone#: 706-756-4583 
E-mail: tom.smith@westgatech.edu 
 
Whitfield County Fire Department 
Contact: Chief Danny Roach 
Phone#:  706-259-7433 
E-mail: droach@whitfieldcountyga.com 
 
Valdosta Fire Department 
Contact: Captain Boutwell 
Phone#: 229-333-1836 & 229-563-1518 
E-mail: bboutwell@valdostacity.com 
 
Madison Fire Department  
Contact: Gene Porter 
Phone#: 706-342-1256 
E-mail: gporter@madisonga.com  
 
Barrow County Emergency Services 
Contact: Bryan Bullock 
Phone#: 770-307-2987 
E-mail: bbullock@barrowga.org   
 
 

 


